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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

NAME OF MEMBERS 

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK ( PCMC ), Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105 

| Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 

Mrs. Nilam Rahul Tonage 

Mr. Pravin Abasaheb Tapkir 

Ms. Sheetal Deepak Pakhare 

Mr. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage 

Mr. Hrishikesh Pravinkumar Kamble 

Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje 

Mrs. Leena Ghrushneshwar Tugade 

Bhaburao Bhau Pawar 

Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje 

|Mst. Swaraj Suhas Shinde 

Mst Siddhi Somnath More 

SCHO0L SAFETY COMMITTEE (SSC) 

Place: Charholi Bk. Pune 

Date :03/06/2025 
PEX IN 

INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S 

CHARHOLIBK 
UDISE: 27252003222 

Chairman (Principal) 

DESIGNATION 

Vice Chairman 

( Security Oficer) 

Member ( Counsellor-
Student Safety Officer) 

( Sr.Teacher) 

Member 

( Managment 
Representative ) 

Member 

Coordinator 

( Physcial Education 
Teacher) 

PUNE 
412 105 

Member 

(Transport Incharge) 

CHARHO 

KILONAZ 

Member 

Member: 

aTSecurity guard, s 
caretaker) 

Member 
(Parent SMC) 

( Senior Student (Boy) 

700HOS 

( Senior Student (Girl) 

Member 

(Sr Teacher -Academic B.U.Bhandari, Dighi 

Member 

Ashirwad, Madhuban, 
Sangvi 

ADDRESS 

Globale Heights, 
Charholi BK, Pune 

www.theapexschool.in 

Charholi Bk, Pune. 

Flat 404, Violet, Prism, 
Charholi Bk. 

Global Heights, 
Charholi Bk. 

Flat No. A 205, Regent 
Park, Charholi Bk. 

Tanish Vatika, 
Charholi Kh. 

Dr. 

Dabhade Wasti, 
Charholi Bk 

Near Bhairavnath 

Temple, Kaljewadi, 
Charholi Bk. 

Flat E-105, Tanish 
Homes, Charholi Bk. 

Tannish Srushti, 
Charholi 

Date -0/o6/20r 

|C +9197632000020 +91 8625837474 olapexschoolcharholi@gmall.com 

PHONE 

9527023667 

8149788289 

9356696921 

7796447349 

8446609060 

8087432591 

9921353783 

9834483788 

Rasi Gill 
Principal 

Apex International School 
Charholi BK. (PCMC) 

9657650319 

9850600072 

8087587158 

8805058708 


