



INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHARHOLI.BK

UDISE: 27252003222

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK (PCMC). Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105

Ref. No.-

Date - 03/06/2025

SCHOOL SAFETY COMMITTEE (SSC)

SN	NAME OF MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS	PHONE
1	Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	Chairman (Principal)	Ashirwad, Madhuban, Sangvi	9527023667
2	Mrs. Nilam Rahul Tonage	Vice Chairman (Sr.Teacher)	Globale Heights, Charholi BK, Pune	8149788289
3	Mr. Pravin Abasaheb Tapkir	Coordinator (Security Officer)	Charholi Bk, Pune.	9356696921
4	Ms. Sheetal Deepak Pakhare	Member (Counsellor-Student Safety Officer)	Flat 404, Violet, Prism, Charholi Bk.	7796447349
5	Mr. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage	Member (Managment Representative)	Global Heights, Charholi Bk.	8446609060
6	Mr. Hrishikesh Pravinkumar Kamble	Member (Physical Education Teacher)	Tanish Vatika, Charholi Kh.	8087432591
7	Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje	Member (Transport Incharge)	Flat No. A 205, Regent Park, Charholi Bk.	9921353783
8	Mrs. Leena Ghrushneshwar Tugade	Member (Sr Teacher -Academic)	B.U.Bhandari, Dighi	9834483788
9	Bhaburao Bhau Pawar	Member (Security guard, caretaker)	Dabhade Wasti, Charholi Bk	9657650319
10	Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje	Member (Parent SMC)	Near Bhairavnath Temple, Kaljewadi, Charholi Bk.	9850600072
11	Mst. Swaraj Suhas Shinde	Member (Senior Student (Boy))	Flat E-105, Tanish Homes, Charholi Bk.	8087587158
12	Mst. Siddhi Somnath More	Member (Senior Student (Girl))	Tannish Srushti, Charholi	8805058708

Place : Charholi Bk. Pune
 Date : 03/06/2025




Dr. Manasi Gill
 PRINCIPAL
 Principal
 Apex International School
 Charholi BK. (PCMC)